
Bone mineral density and
osteoporosis related risk
factors in type 2 diabetes

mellitus
by Heri Nugroho

Submission date: 06-Jun-2024 08:17AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2396520365
File name: ineral_density_and_osteoporosis_related_risk_factors_in_t2dm.pdf
(282.1K)
Word count: 4568
Character count: 25138



8

24

28

29

33
40

44

45

46

48

61

65



5

18

19

20

30

31

32

36

37

49

57

62

69



22

59

60



1

5

34

51

55

56



1

2

8

18

25

30

35

38

52



1

1

2

2

3

4

6

6

7

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

21

23

26

27

38

41

42

43

47

50

53

54

58

63

64

66

67

68



20

33

39



24%
SIMILARITY INDEX

21%
INTERNET SOURCES

16%
PUBLICATIONS

12%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

Bone mineral density and osteoporosis related risk factors in
type 2 diabetes mellitus
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.swanstudy.org
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Sydney
Student Paper

Chao Liang, Rongxin Sun, Yifan Xu, Wei Geng,
Jun Li. "Effect of the Abnormal Expression of
BMP-4 in the Blood of Diabetic Patients on
the Osteogenic Differentiation Potential of
Alveolar BMSCs and the Rescue Effect of
Metformin: A Bioinformatics-Based Study",
BioMed Research International, 2020
Publication

Submitted to University of Sheffield
Student Paper

www.reliasmedia.com
Internet Source

Xuan Dai, Yage Liu, Tianyuan Liu, Yueyi Zhang
et al. "SiJunZi decoction ameliorates bone
quality and redox homeostasis and regulates



7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16

advanced glycation end products/receptor for
advanced glycation end products and WNT/β-
catenin signaling pathways in diabetic mice",
Journal of Ethnopharmacology, 2023
Publication

qspace.library.queensu.ca
Internet Source

actamedindones.org
Internet Source

palm.seu.edu.cn
Internet Source

Submitted to California State University,
Sacramento
Student Paper

Submitted to Loughborough College
Student Paper

Submitted to University Of Tasmania
Student Paper

rsdjournal.org
Internet Source

researchers.uq.edu.au
Internet Source

scholarworks.sjsu.edu
Internet Source

bmc.altmetric.com
Internet Source



<1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

cris.technion.ac.il
Internet Source

e-century.us
Internet Source

Submitted to Canterbury Christ Church
University
Student Paper

ijaas.iaescore.com
Internet Source

prism.ucalgary.ca
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Riau
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Birmingham
Student Paper

narraj.org
Internet Source

pubmed.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source

Submitted to Christchurch Polytechnic
Institute of Technology
Student Paper



27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36

dovemedicalpress.altmetric.com
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

ijai.iaescore.com
Internet Source

"Mini Orals", Nephrology, 2018
Publication

Submitted to Tung Wah College
Student Paper

link.springer.com
Internet Source

"ALLIED HEALTH PROFESSIONALS", APLAR
Journal of Rheumatology, 8/2006
Publication

bmccardiovascdisord.biomedcentral.com
Internet Source

Samican Ozmen, Sefa Kurt, Hikmet Tunc
Timur, Onur Yavuz, Ali Hakan Kula, Ayşegül
Yılmaz Demir, Ali Balci. "Prevalence and Risk
Factors of Osteoporosis: a Cross-Sectional
Study in a Tertiary Center", Research Square
Platform LLC, 2024
Publication

he02.tci-thaijo.org
Internet Source



<1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

42 <1%

43 <1%

www-emerald-com-443.webvpn.sxu.edu.cn
Internet Source

Peiyang Song, Tianyi Chen, Shunli Rui,
Xiaodong Duan, Bo Deng, David G.
Armstrong, Yu Ma, Wuquan Deng.
"Canagliflozin promotes osteoblastic MC3T3-
E1 differentiation via AMPK/RUNX2 and
improves bone microarchitecture in type 2
diabetic mice", Frontiers in Endocrinology,
2022
Publication

ijece.iaescore.com
Internet Source

dmsjournal.biomedcentral.com
Internet Source

pure.tue.nl
Internet Source

www.liebertpub.com
Internet Source

Haripriya Kuchi Bhotla, Arun Meyyazhagan,
Karthika Pushparaj, Manikantan Pappuswamy
et al. "Prevalence of cardiovascular diseases
in South Asians: Scrutinizing traditional risk
factors and newly recognized risk factors



44 <1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

47 <1%

48 <1%

49 <1%

50 <1%

sarcopenia and osteopenia/osteoporosis",
Current Problems in Cardiology, 2023
Publication

Qoni Mulia Sagita, Yuliani Setyaningsih,
Sulistiyani Sulistiyani. "Determinant Factors of
Work-Related Complaints", International
Journal of Public Health Science (IJPHS), 2018
Publication

William B. Roepke, Amgad M. Haleem.
"Complications of Foot and Ankle Fractures in
Diabetics", Foot and Ankle Clinics, 2024
Publication

Z. Yang, J. Liu, J. Fu, S. Li, Z. Chai, Y. Sun.
"Associations between WNT signaling
pathway-related gene polymorphisms and
risks of osteoporosis development in Chinese
postmenopausal women: a case–control
study", Climacteric, 2021
Publication

discovery.dundee.ac.uk
Internet Source

docksci.com
Internet Source

www.bjorl.org
Internet Source

www.preprints.org
Internet Source



51 <1%

52 <1%

53 <1%

54 <1%

55 <1%

56 <1%

57 <1%

58 <1%

59 <1%

60 <1%

www.science.gov
Internet Source

dergipark.org.tr
Internet Source

e-journal.trisakti.ac.id
Internet Source

mdanderson.influuent.utsystem.edu
Internet Source

sciencerepository.org
Internet Source

Carrie M Nielson, Lynn M Marshall, Annette L
Adams, Erin S LeBlanc et al. "BMI and fracture
risk in older men: The osteoporotic fractures
in men study (MrOS)", Journal of Bone and
Mineral Research, 2011
Publication

Submitted to Mansoura University
Student Paper

archpublichealth.biomedcentral.com
Internet Source

bmccancer.biomedcentral.com
Internet Source

clinicalsocialwork.eu
Internet Source

preview.hindawi.com



61 <1%

62 <1%

63 <1%

64 <1%

65 <1%

66 <1%

67 <1%

Internet Source

qspace.qu.edu.qa
Internet Source

www.x-mol.com
Internet Source

"Issue Information", Journal of Clinical
Pharmacy and Therapeutics, 2022
Publication

"Poster Presentations", Journal of
Gastroenterology and Hepatology, 2023
Publication

Alexander Eckert, Julia K. Mader, Marcus
Altmeier, Steffen Mühldorfer et al. "Fracture
risk in patients with type 2 diabetes aged
≥50years related to HbA1c, acute
complications, BMI and SGLT2i-use in the DPV
registry", Journal of Diabetes and its
Complications, 2020
Publication

Pijun Yan, Yuxia Yang, Xing Zhang, Yi Zhang et
al. "Association of systemic immune-
inflammation index with diabetic kidney
disease in patients with type 2 diabetes: a
cross-sectional study in Chinese population",
Frontiers in Endocrinology, 2024
Publication



68 <1%

69 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

Vicente F C Andrade, Débora Besen,
Domingos C Chula, Victória Z C Borba, David
Dempster, Carolina Aguiar Moreira. "Bone
marrow adiposity in premenopausal women
with type 2 diabetes with observations on
peri-trabecular adipocytes", The Journal of
Clinical Endocrinology & Metabolism, 2021
Publication

Clara Sanz-Nogués, Mohamad Mustafa,
Helen Burke, Timothy O’Brien, Cynthia M.
Coleman. "Knowledge, Perceptions and
Concerns of Diabetes-Associated
Complications among Individuals Living with
Type 1 and Type 2 Diabetes Mellitus",
Healthcare, 2020
Publication


